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Brown Charles H., laborer, r. 316, 3d
Brown Charles H., signpainter, r. 35, 5th
Brown Charles H., salesman, r. 23a Lloyd
Brown Charles K., r. 1008 Jackson
Brown Charles L., drawback clerk U. S Cus-

toms, r. 1622 Fell
Brown Charles M., contractor and builder

2806% Howard
Brown Charles M., driver J. A. Driscoll, r 4

Elizabeth
Brown Charles N., clerk Post Office, r. 2930 Oc-

tavia
Brown Charles W., clerk Plaza House, r. 629

Clay
Brown Charles W., gripman Cal. St. RR r

1525 Larkin
Brown Charles W., laborer Union Iron Wks

r. 865% Market
Brown Charles W., policeman, r. 3480, 18thBROWN CHARLOTTE BLAKE

physician and surgeon, office and r. 1212
Sutter

Brown Christopher, waiter J. Stanich, r. 2045
Folsom

Brown Christopher W., clerk Pac. Coast
Dredging and Reclamation Co., r. Oakland

Brown Clara S. Miss, r. 1104 Fulton
Brown Clara T., widow, r. 2202 Mission
Brown Clara V., widow, r. 1318 Kearny
Brown Clarence M., salesman, r. 331 Eddy
Brown Clive A., bookkeeper B. F. Barton &

Co., r. 606 Capp
Brown Colin, steward str Zinfandel,

O'Farrell
Brown Cora E. Miss, dressmaker,

Steiner
Brown Cornelia, widow, r. 2837 Jackson
Brown Cornelia A., widow, r. 1203 Sutter
Brown Daniel, carpenter, r. 2508 Bryant
Brown Daniel, laborer, r. 513% Oak
Brown Daniel, salesman, r. 479 Tehama
Brown Daniel D., mechanic, r. Ill Freelon
Brown David, r. 1231 Lombard
Brown David, bookkeeper, r. 7 Liberty
Brown David, carpenter, r. 114 Olive Av
Brown David, fireman, r. 765 Bryant
Brown David, foreman E. K. Wood Lumber

Co., r. Mission Road nr China Av
Brown David, secretary Miller & Lux, 508

California, r. Las Palmas Hotel
Brown David A., accountant Cal. Elec. Wks,

r. 802 Turk
Brown David C.
Brown David M,
Brown David P,

Indiana
Brown David W,

Stockton
Brown Dora Mrs., bakery, 413, 3d
Brown E., millhand Del Monte Milling Co.
Brown Edgar C, rubber worker Bowers Rub-

ber Co., r. Oakland
Brown Edgar M., clerk, r. 753 Guerrero
Brown Edmund J., laundry, 327, 6th, r. 19V2

Shotwell
Brown Edward (Edward Brown & Son) r. Ala-

meda
Brown Edward, clerk, r. 314 Eureka
Brown Edward, machinist W. T. Garratt &

Co., r. 110 Hyde
Brown Edward, molder, r. 27 Perry
Brown Edward, printer, r. 334, 8th Av
Brown Edward, tailor St Ann's Bldg
Brown Edward, waiter, r. 411, 4th

BROWN EDWARD & SON
(Edward and Arthur M.) general insurance
agents, 407-409 Montgomery

Brown Edward C, clerk, r. 13 Cook
Brown Edward C, stock broker, r. 1318 Kearny
Brown Edward C, tinsmith Pac. Sheet Mefal

Wks, r. 514 Minna
Brown Edward D., telegraph operator, r. 134,

12th
Brown Edward J., teamster Farnsworth &

Ruggles, r. 231 Fair Oaks
Brown Edward L., mining secretary, Mills

Bldg, r. 3215, 24th

grainer, r. 4a Alemany
,
grainer, r. 353 Linden Av

, teamster, r. SE cor 22d and

medical student, 502

Brown Edward S., switchman S. P. Co.
Brown Edward T., bottler Standard Soda

Water Co., r. 1208% Valencia
Brown Edward W., salesman J. H. Newbauer

& Co., r. 13 Cook
Brown E. I., freight clerk Cal. Nav. & Imp.

Co., r. 209, 6th Av
Brown E. J., salesman Tillmann & Bendel, r.

Oakland
Brown E. L. Miss, attendant S. F. Nursery

for Homeless Children
Brown E. L. A. Miss, cashier Merten & Co.,

r. 3439, 19th
Brown Elias Mrs., r. 1816 Pine
Brown Eliza, widow, r. 113 Fell
Brown Eliza E., r. 1008 Jackson
Brown Elizabeth, widow, r. 3002, 22d
Brown Ella, widow, r. 903% Valencia
Brown Ella P., physician, r. 808 Leavenworth
Brown Ellen, r. Our Lady's Home
Brown Ellen, widow, r. 20 Shotwell
Brown Ellen, widow, r. 813 Grove
Brown Ellen Miss, shoefitter, r. 231 Fair Oaks
Brown Elmore W., with E. J. Robinson & Co.,

r. 645 Folsom
Brown E. Marion, with Equitable Life Assur-

ance Soc, r. 753 Guerrero
Brown Emma, widow, dressmaker, r. 830 Har-

rison
Brown Emma Mrs., r. 1941 Mission
Brown Emma H., widow, r. 3019 Buchanan
Brown Emma M., widow, r. 1502 Pacific Av
Brown Emma W. Mrs., r. 2305 Sutter
Brown Ervin, electrician, r. 304 Mason
Brown Esther Miss (Brown & Turner) r. 919

Webster
Brown Etta Mrs., r. 3250, 25th
Brown Eugene, timekeeper, r. 346, 4th
Brown Eugene H., clerk local freight office S.

P. Co., r. 405 Valencia
Brown Evelyn Miss, nurse Hospital for Chil-

dren
Brown Evelyn V. Mrs., bookkeeper Majestic

Mfg Co., r. 122 De Long Av
Brown Everett, cooper J. J. Kucich, r. Oak-

land
Brown F., r. 417 Kearny
Brown Ferdinand, brewer, r. 711 Mission
Brown F. H., laborer Union Iron Wks, r. 134

4th
Brown F. J., motorman Market St. Ry, r. 1624

Ellis
Brown Flora Mrs., r. 181, 13th
Brown Flora L., widow, r. 4032, 17th
Brown Florence E., salesman Howard H. Ho-

gan Co., r. 102 Ellis
Brown Francis, bookkeeper, r. 154 Golden Gate

Av
Brown Francis E., mining engineer, r. 710 Capp
Brown Frank, barber, 33 Pacific
Brown Frank, driver Kleebauer & Short, r.

413 Jones
Brown Frank, driver William C. Miller, r. 238

14th
Brown Frank, painter, r. 722 Laguna
Brown Frank, tagger Bureau of Animal In-

dustry, r. 8 Gough
Brown Frank Jr., apprentice Union Iron Wks,

r. 722 Laguna
Brown Frank A., driver, r. 231 Fair Oaks
Brown Frank A., fireman str Captain Weber
Brown Frank E., gripman Geary St. P. & O.

RR, r. 479, 1st Av
Brown Frank G., butcher S. Granueci, r. 821

Vallejo
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FOLDING BOXES
Fancy and Plain

21-31 Main St.,

San Francisco.


